Rider Number
6001
3001
3002
3003
3004
6003
6004
3005
3006
6006
6007
6008
3007
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
3008
6020
3009
3010
3012
3013
6021
6022
6023
6024
3014
3015
6025
6026
3016
6027
6029
3017
3018
3019
3020
6030

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename

Mark
Chris
James
Jeff
R
Derek
Allan
Steve
Barry
Kevin
Lars
Matt
Darren
Hannah
John
Mark
Daniel
Joe
Steve
Daniel
Roy
Matt
David
Geoff
Mark
Mark
Chris
Matthew
Steve
Rich
Nick
Patrick
Danny
Richard
James
Tom
Julia
Paul
Trevor
Craig
Daniel
James
Kristian
Jordan
Nathan
Lee

Surname
Adams
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Alzate
Arnell
Ashford
Ashton
Attwood
Austen
Babey
Baggot
Baggot
Baker
Ballard
Banister-Weir
Barber
Barnett
Barraclough
Bartram
Batchelor
Batchelor
Beadle
Beadle
Beale
Beasley
Bell
Bennett
Bennett
Berrera
Bianchi
Binns
Bird
Bird
Bird
Bird
Blunden
Boddington
Boteler
Botting
Bowbrick
Bowley
Brady
Braidwood

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
30km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
30km
60km

Chiptime
06:31:44
02:44:12
02:44:12
02:44:13
03:24:08
06:10:38
04:01:12
02:19:37
03:25:45
03:43:26
07:05:05
06:40:22
02:31:44
05:43:17
05:43:22
05:56:15
06:31:29
05:37:02
05:02:45
06:31:29
05:00:25
04:10:15
05:12:26
05:17:04
05:23:53
03:02:20
02:43:44
03:07:14
02:49:18
02:28:02
05:14:37
04:34:23
05:24:36
05:20:34
02:43:57
02:43:40
06:21:32
06:21:33
02:22:55
04:36:48
06:23:43
03:15:05
02:05:32
02:31:45
03:28:43
06:40:22



Rider Number
6031
6032
3021
3022
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
3023
6039
6040
6338
3024
6041
3025
3027
6042
3028
6043
6044
6045
3029
6047
3030
6051
6052
3033
6053
6055
6056
3034
6057
6058
3035
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
3036
6065
6066
6068
3037

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename
Paul
Martin
Nicola
Richard
Paul
Shane
Warren
James
Marcus
Simon
Andy
Charlie
Pete
David
Simon
Edward
Steven
Lee
James
Bryan
Brett
Megan
Lindsey
Lee
Duane
Samantha
James
Garreth
Richard
James
Thomas
Chris
John
Lee
Ben
Lindsey
Tony
Noel
Luis
Peter
Ben
Mellie-Dee
Karen
Daren
Guy
Kate

Surname
Brand
Brennan
Bromley
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brownrigg
Bruce
Brunton
Bryant
Bull
Bulosan
Bundy
Bunting
Burchell
Busson
Butcher
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carter
Carter
Casebow
Chewter
Clack
Clark
Clist
Colborn
Coleman
Collar
Colwell
Compton
Cooke
Cookson
Cooper
Cooper
Costello
Cousins
Coussens
Coutinho
Coutts
Creasey
Crockett
Crosby
Cross
Crowther
Croxford

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Route
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km

Chiptime
05:14:37
05:16:59
03:13:44
03:07:14
04:09:12
05:47:51
04:09:33
04:40:30
04:43:19
06:51:22
01:54:57
07:19:38
03:47:15
03:49:01
02:13:46
01:50:21
02:06:15
02:08:52
05:40:43
01:50:20
05:06:51
06:01:05
06:22:07
03:25:39
05:56:08
02:33:47
04:54:16
07:05:07
02:35:36
05:59:50
06:31:30
05:15:04
02:26:13
06:25:14
04:31:31
03:16:41
06:23:16
05:11:38
02:57:36
05:02:39
03:25:19
03:29:55
05:30:08
04:23:40
06:45:30
02:40:05



Rider Number

6069
3038
3039
6070
3040
6071
6072
6073
6074
6075
3042
3043
6076
6077
3044
6078
6079
3045
3046
6080
6081
3047
3048
3049
6082
6083
6084
3050
6086
6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename

Erik
Simon
Nicholas
Gordon
James
Mark
James
Steven
Vincent
Mark
James
Mark
Simon
Adam
Susannah
Stuart
Kevin
Pawel
Robert
Shaun
Stuart
Peter
Philip
Rhys
David
Daniel
Dean
Jane
James
Kevin
Ross
Mark
Owen
Sarah
Ivan
Chris
James
Simon
Jason
Louise
Paul
Dean
Katrina
Phil
Kelvin
Jonathan

Surname
Dalley
Darley
Darley
Davey
David

Dayrell
De Ath
Deans
Dibben

Dinsdale
Diston
Doyle
Drew
Dryer

Dukova
Duncan
Dunstan
Dziopa
Eakins
Elphick
Elsdon
Eltham
Etherington
Evans

Fairhurst

Farrell
Fazackerley
Field
Flint
Flores
Flynn
Ford
Forsyth
Fosh
Fowlie
Fox
Fox
Fox
Foyle
Foyle
Freese
Fry
Fry
Fry
Fry
Funnell

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
30km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km

Chiptime
05:05:17
02:23:19
02:16:01
04:31:47
03:49:01
04:50:56
06:54:22
06:35:26
06:02:55
05:36:04
02:05:50
03:07:15
04:52:12
07:19:13
02:33:48
04:31:11
04:34:30
02:01:19
02:19:53
04:14:47
05:33:16
03:12:36
02:23:39
02:07:35
05:12:27
05:13:05
06:25:11
02:47:03
05:20:21
05:29:26
04:36:49
05:41:03
06:19:16
03:15:30
05:17:41
06:23:39
05:34:25
04:53:29
05:22:56
05:22:58
05:06:43
06:59:42
06:59:40
06:59:42
05:21:55
05:21:55



Rider Number
3052
6104
3053
6105
3054
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
3055
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6116
3056
3057
6117
6118
3058
6119
6120
3059
3060
3061
3062
6121
6122
3063
3064
6123
6124
6125
6126
6127
6128
3065
3066
3067
6130
6131
6132
6133
6136

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename

Sarah
Jamie
Claire
Nikki
Adam
Sara
Jake
Austin
Alex
Oliver
Emma
Ben
Darren
James
Tim
Rob
Craig
Richard
Robin
Chris
Roland
Dylan
Ivette
Stephen
Jack
Philip
William
Graham
Lawrence
Carl
Melanie
Des
Kevin
Graham
Bradley
Andrew
Gordon
Sam
Dawn
Sean
Toby
Jack
Martin
Julie
Graham J
Nick

Surname
Garland
Garritt
Gaskell
Gatland
Gavan
Gavillet
Gerrard
Gildersleve
Gilliland
Gilliland
Gladwin
Gleadall
Goldsmith
Goodyer
Gordon
Gorrod
Gravett
Gray
Greene
Gregory
Griffin
Griffiths
Groombridge
Groombridge
Gulland
Gulland
Gulland
Halfacree
Halliwell
Hambrook
Hardy
Haren
Harper
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harwell
Hay
Haynes Sewell
Hazeldine
Heasman
Herrington
Hewitt
Hibbert
Hilbery
Hill

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Route
30km
60km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km

Chiptime
03:00:15
07:32:50
03:05:43
04:42:45
02:19:22
03:15:31
05:24:14
05:44:29
05:53:21
05:53:23
02:36:12
04:22:09
07:09:16
05:13:37
04:14:08
04:21:37
05:22:33
02:09:16
02:17:17
05:19:25
06:30:37
03:25:45
06:18:18
06:26:09
02:28:36
02:28:36
01:51:14
02:29:29
05:02:56
04:11:37
03:24:34
02:08:41
03:24:35
03:45:20
06:15:02
03:15:30
04:07:57
05:29:35
02:08:52
03:14:00
02:27:38
05:16:33
04:38:02
05:05:25
05:40:29
06:07:59



Rider Number
6138
3068
6139
6140
6141
3069
6142
6143
6144
3070
3071
3072
6145
6146
6147
6148
3073
3074
6149
6150
3075
6151
6152
6163
6154
3076
6155
6156
6157
3077
3078
6158
6159
6160
3079
6161
3080
6162
3081
3082
6164
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename
Steve
Sally
Alec
Mark
Neil
Jerry
Rikki
Joseph
Elsa
Penny
Stephanie
Lewis
Scott
Mike
Mark
Richard
Paul
John
Nicola
Sam
Ben
Matthew
Christopher
Richard
Graeme
Toby
Christopher
Robert
Rodell
Michael
Elton
Ashley
Tara
Nick
Dominic
John
Steve
Gary
Craig
Lloyd
Andrew
Neil
Tim
Mark
Josh
Gary

Surname
Hoare
Hodges
Holding
Holding
Hollobone
Hone
Hope
Hopkins
Hopper Smith
Hoskins
Houghton
House
House
Hoyle
Huele
Hughes
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Humphrey
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hurry
Hyland
Irwin
Jarvis
Javier
Jenkins
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jowett
Joyce
Kane
Kelly
Kemp
Kemp
Kemp
Kennard
King

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km

Chiptime
05:14:34
03:15:48
05:21:37
05:21:39
05:09:02
02:42:52
06:40:26
06:04:41
06:18:38
02:45:00
04:24:13
02:47:45
05:17:07
04:48:23
04:05:21
06:00:10
02:13:11
03:14:00
07:33:27
07:33:29
02:39:36
05:08:06
05:16:48
05:16:49
03:58:43
05:08:56
04:00:43
04:46:00
07:05:56
02:47:21
02:47:03
05:09:40
07:06:31
05:35:59
02:19:35
05:17:05
02:34:12
03:43:12
02:07:33
05:22:00
05:29:25
03:40:58
03:46:50
05:46:21
05:16:24
06:23:36



Rider Number
6170
6171
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6181
6182
6183
3084
6185
6186
3085
6187
6188
6189
6190
3086
3087
6191
3088
3089
6192
6193
3091
3092
6194
6195
6196
3093
6197
3095
6198
6199
6200
6201
3185
3097
6202
6203
3098
3099

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename
Greg
Tim
Jonathon
Paul
Patrick
Verity-Jane
Darren
Brett
Brian
Steve
Nick
Jonathan
Guy
Ben
George
Kevin
Joe
Adam
Mike
John
Guy
David
Richard
Olena
Russell
Melanie
Stuart
Max
Allen
James
Tristan
Chris
Tom
Carl
A
Nicola
Paul
Paul
Kev
Dylan
Darren
Nicolaie
Jon
Finbar
Sean
Lee

Surname
King
King

Kitcherside
Kluge
Kuhn
Lacey
Laker

Lamper
Langridge
Lansley
Laudrum
Leach
Lean
Lenihan
Lester
Lever
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lillywhite
Lindup
Llambias
Llambias
Lomaha
Longman
Lovell Knight
Lowe
Machin
Mack
Mackley
Manchee
Maple

Marriott

Marshall

Marshall

Martin
Martin
Martin
Mason
Mason
Mason
Matei
Mayger

Mcconville

Mcdonald

Mcewan

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km

Chiptime
06:23:32
05:13:16
05:25:45
04:58:19
04:49:22
06:07:58
05:26:11
05:56:12
06:35:25
07:19:07
06:00:12
01:37:45
06:02:57
03:25:52
06:11:41
04:51:47
04:23:29
04:42:33
04:57:36
06:33:03
04:49:11
04:23:28
04:23:26
05:35:58
02:46:17
02:59:18
07:05:50
06:14:37
03:07:38
02:19:22
06:25:12
06:25:13
06:01:05
01:50:22
04:42:04
03:15:38
05:00:25
05:56:16
03:32:21
02:35:03
02:12:46
03:24:10
04:42:32
05:20:38
03:39:30
02:15:17



Rider Number
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
3100
3101
6219
6220
6221
6222
3103
3183
3105
3106
6224
6225
6227
6232
6229
6230
6231
3109
6233
6234
6235
3110
6236
6237
6238
3111
6239
6240
3112
3113
6241

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename
Paul
Tristam
Charlotte
Christopher
Rob
Rick
Chris
Jason
Greg
Saville
Reece
Oliver
Gavin
lain
Roger
Carolyn
Neil
David
Duncan
Sam
Ivor
Tafadzwa
Darron
Louise
Kirsty
Benn
Shadrach
Jonathan
Melanie
James
Matt
Olive
Neil
Ciaran
Tiffany
David
Sue
Martin
Brian
Josh
Binesh
Paul
Philip
Duncan
Richard
Erick

Surname
Mcgaw
Mclean

Mead
Meeten
Metcalf

Methold
Meyler
Meyler

Middleton
Milburn
Mills
Milne
Minnell
Mitchell
Moon
Moore
Moore
Moore
More
Morris
Moses
Mpandawana
Muggeridge
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Mwale

Newman

Newman

Norcross
Norgate
O Leary

O'Cuinneagain
O'Hagan
Orton
Owen
Parker
Parsons
Parsons
Parsons
Patel
Patrick
Payne
Peake
Pepper
Perez-Teran

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km

Chiptime
06:19:16
05:41:06
05:29:35
05:17:02
05:10:59
03:35:13
04:47:27
04:47:25
03:47:43
04:37:37
05:47:10
05:03:11
06:10:40
06:25:13
05:40:43
03:24:35
02:43:58
05:35:03
04:38:26
05:16:32
04:59:20
02:43:57
03:47:08
03:39:32
03:15:49
04:10:29
05:24:15
06:58:01
03:28:48
05:37:02
05:17:07
03:56:11
03:15:38
04:25:07
04:35:01
05:40:52
02:18:21
05:02:51
05:12:07
05:20:57
03:17:43
05:11:35
05:33:16
03:16:37
02:40:05
06:11:17



Rider Number
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
3114
6249
3115
3116
3117
6250
6251
6252
3118
6253
6254
3119
3120
6255
3121
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
3122
3123
6264
6265
6266
6267
3124
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
3125
6276
3126
3127

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename
Graham
Will
Greg
Emma
Steve
Rob
Stephen
Nicholas
Ben
Gary
James
Dale
Steve
Claire
Marc
Darren
Chris
Wayne
Aaron
Richard
Howard
James
Jon
Nicholas
Lewis
Victoria
Kyle
Alex
James
John
John
David
Joel
Peter
Graham
Mark
Alex
lan
Dave
Michelle
Christopher
Jonathan
Simon
Gavin
Steve
Paul

Surname
Perkins
Perry
Peters
Pethybridge
Phillips
Phipps
Pierce
Pigott
Pinington
Pollard
Ponte
Potton
Powell
Power
Price
Prior
Pritchard
Pritchard
Pullen
Pyne
Radcliffe
Radford
Radford
Raeburn
Ramm
Ramm
Rawles
Read
Read
Reay
Redfern
Reece
Reid
Reilly
Rice
Rickard
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Robertson
Roche
Roper
Rose
Ross
Rout
Rowe

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km

Chiptime
04:23:41
06:19:18
05:41:06
05:11:33
05:24:14
05:17:33
05:10:58
03:32:35
04:33:56
02:39:35
03:15:48
02:35:36
05:07:44
05:11:36
05:13:37
01:50:22
04:34:36
04:41:03
03:07:30
02:19:34
04:16:08
03:33:37
03:48:26
06:13:17
07:06:32
07:06:32
06:07:38
06:13:13
05:29:42
04:09:16
02:46:15
03:35:55
06:19:31
04:46:19
05:41:06
03:44:44
01:23:17
03:36:37
04:43:32
03:15:30
05:32:32
04:35:02
03:00:26
04:51:01
04:23:48
03:07:14



Rider Number
6277
6278
3128
6279
6280
6281
6283
6285
3129
3130
3131
6286
6287
3132
6288
6289
6290
6291
3134
6292
6293
3136
6294
3137
3138
6295
6296
3139
6297
3142
6298
6299
3143
6300
3144
3145
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
3146
6308
6309
3184

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename

Martin
Dave
Olivier
Ritchie
Richard
Paul
Kelvin
Raymond
Deborah
Richard
Neal
Paul
Richard
Kirsti
Gavin
Alan
Leigh
Alan
Rhianna
Tony
Daniel
David
Jon
Helen
Martin
Andrew
Matthew
Stuart
Dave
Philip
Ashley
Martin
Tamir
Fay
Alex
Joe
Richard
Katy
Nigel
Vicky
James
Laura
Stuart
Andrew
Carl
Mike

Surname
Rowlands
Rowley
Roy
Rubia
Rudrum
Russell
Sandell
Savage
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scowen
Scrine
Sewell
Shirt
Short
Shoubridge
Silsby
Silsby
Simkins
Simmons
Simpson
Sisman
Skilton
Skilton
Skinner
Slade
Smethurst
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soleman
South
Squires
Standing
Standing
Statham
Stephens
Stevens
Stewart
Still
Stovell
Stratton
Strickland
Stubbs

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km

Chiptime
05:46:21
04:51:03
03:05:43
06:06:21
06:00:14
04:05:47
06:59:44
05:05:33
02:54:37
02:54:37
02:10:09
04:45:49
05:37:03
03:28:44
04:13:48
04:54:24
03:48:37
04:37:18
07:18:04
07:18:05
04:37:41
03:33:40
04:56:15
03:35:55
04:23:34
06:35:27
05:12:39
03:13:47
04:51:02
03:15:18
05:29:26
02:12:16
03:17:42
06:45:30
02:09:46
04:55:26
05:02:50
04:31:11
06:11:40
05:34:24
04:50:51
05:35:03
03:32:41
04:49:35
07:06:31
03:15:30



Rider Number
6310
3147
6311
3149
6312
3150
3151
3152
3153
3154
6313
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
3160
3161
3162
6319
3163
6320
3164
6321
3166
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
3167
6328
6329
3168
6331
3169
6332
6333
3170
6334

Hit the Downs Sportive

Forename
Mr
Mike
John
Simon
Alexander
Andrew
Fiona
Andrew
Hannah
Cherie
Ben
Dan
Steve
Carla
Jane
Diane
Scott
Michael Jacob
Darren
Tony
Alquinn
Katie
Noele
Grant
Mark
Symmie
Michael
Ben
Simon
Adam
Alastair
Michael
Ben
Martyn
Tim
Justin
Stuart
Connor
Darren
Simon
Andrew
Ralph
Piers
Andy
Rod
Tim

Surname
T Hoadley
Taylor
Taylor
Thorne

Thornton-Smith

Tice
Tice
Tombs
Tombs
Tooley
Torbet
Torricelli
Torricelli
Towey
Towey
Townsend
Trainer
Tribe
Tullett
Tullett
Tumalaytay
Turner
Turner
Turner
Tyler
Tyson
Vermaak
Vineer
Wallace
Walter
Walters
Ward
Waring
Warren
Warren
Watson
Webb
Welch
Wells
Whitby
White
Whitehead
Whitehead
Wickham
Wilcock
wild

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Route
60km
30km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
60km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
30km
30km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
60km
30km
60km
60km
30km
60km
30km
30km
60km
30km
60km

Chiptime
04:43:19
02:11:15
06:35:26
03:15:50
05:11:52
03:15:37
03:15:41
02:38:46
02:38:44
02:45:01
04:48:09
02:15:52
02:15:51
03:51:44
03:51:43
03:02:21
04:59:18
06:18:38
04:42:31
04:42:33
05:34:52
03:25:46
03:14:13
02:46:20
04:21:27
03:16:22
06:13:10
07:06:19
05:52:40
03:10:49
04:00:04
03:54:01
06:23:43
05:14:35
04:21:28
06:57:59
02:26:21
06:18:01
06:57:55
02:26:20
06:25:12
03:17:09
03:13:31
07:16:37
02:59:35
05:22:18



Hit the Downs Sportive NOW

Rider Number Forename Surname Gender Route Chiptime
6335 Sean Wilkinson Male 60km 05:17:06
6336 Adrian Willard Male 60km 04:56:15
6337 Mark Williams Male 60km 04:21:50
6339 Kevin Williams Male 60km 05:56:11
3180 Mark Williams Male 60km 04:24:46
6340 Nigel Willifer Male 60km 02:58:02
3171 Ben Wilsdon Male 30km 02:31:44
3172 Mark Windsor Male  30km 02:09:53
3173 Guy Winter Male 30km 02:26:14
6341 Mark Winters Male 60km 05:51:19
3174 Clive Witherington Male 30km 04:24:06
3175 Jim Withers Male 30km 02:27:35
6342 Tony Withers Male 60km 05:02:53
6343 Samm Wood Male 60km 06:07:34
6344 Anne Wyatt Female 60km 03:15:31
3176 Miguel Xavier Male 30km 02:17:02
3177 Anne York Female 30km 02:53:58
3178 Nick York Male 30km 02:53:58
3181 Phillip Young Male 60km 05:09:19
3179 Brenton Yule Male 30km 02:15:15
3182 Lee Zitouni Male 60km 04:42:34
3107 Male 30km 02:45:48

6223 Male  60km 07:19:35



